
October 08, 2019

Race Date 2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ryan Hirst Roseau7007 12:22.41   1 7 3:52/K
Ethan Arntson East Grand Forks3971 12:24.72   2 9 3:53/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau7014 12:27.13   3 8 3:53/K
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks3965 12:41.64   4 8 3:58/K
Noah Urness Roseau7020 12:57.75   5 8 4:03/K
Elliot Arnston East Grand Forks3960 13:08.46   6 7 4:06/K
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks3970 13:08.67   7 8 4:06/K
Wyatt Shaw Lake Of The Woods3990 13:10.38   8 9 4:07/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau7018 13:17.39   9 8 4:09/K
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston3927 13:19.7(< 5)  10 7 4:10/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau7024 13:23.210  11 9 4:11/K
Yili Schiro Lake Of The Woods3987 13:24.811  12 8 4:12/K
Alex Beckel Lake Of The Woods3983 13:24.912  13 7 4:12/K
Titus Kvien Roseau7017 13:32.413  14 8 4:14/K
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks3963 13:37.814  15 7 4:16/K
Brady Loer East Grand Forks3966 13:45.315  16 8 4:18/K
Tate Moore East Grand Forks3967 13:46.116  17 8 4:18/K
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks3962 13:50.7(> 7)  18 7 4:20/K
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks3968 13:58.5(> 7)  19 8 4:22/K
Erick Comstock Warroad7075 14:11.817  20 9 4:26/K
Simon Anderson Warroad7071 14:16.218  21 8 4:28/K
Sam Goulet Warroad7077 14:16.419  22 9 4:28/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau7025 14:20.920  23 9 4:29/K
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick3947 14:24.0(< 5)  24 4:30/K
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston3928 14:25.4(< 5)  25 7 4:30/K
Braydn Thingvold Roseau7019 14:27.4(> 7)  26 8 4:31/K
Alex Ballard Roseau7010 14:30.9(> 7)  27 8 4:32/K
Mitchell Berger Roseau7021 14:38.2(> 7)  28 9 4:34/K
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston3929 14:54.9(< 5)  29 8 4:40/K
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks3969 15:02.7(> 7)  30 8 4:42/K
Daniel Sopkowiak Lake Of The Woods3988 15:12.421  31 8 4:45/K
Grant Kuball Ada-Borup/Norman3886 15:16.422  32 7 4:46/K
Joshua Dorow Lake Of The Woods3986 15:35.823  33 8 4:52/K
Austin Hagen Roseau7013 15:36.5(> 7)  34 8 4:53/K
Nolan Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman3885 15:52.524  35 7 4:58/K
Ray McMillin Roseau7008 15:59.8(> 7)  36 7 5:00/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau7015 16:01.6(> 7)  37 8 5:01/K
Tommy Swanson West Marshall7091 16:06.7(< 5)  38 8 5:02/K
Pheonix Black Ada-Borup/Norman3881 16:08.425  39 7 5:03/K
Jake Kvien Roseau7016 16:17.6(> 7)  40 8 5:06/K
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman3884 16:29.326  41 7 5:09/K
Bo Paulson Roseau7009 16:33.8(> 7)  42 7 5:11/K
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick3943 16:39.7(< 5)  43 9 5:12/K
Sirius Black Ada-Borup/Norman3882 16:49.427  44 7 5:15/K
Emmett Butler Roseau7006 17:33.5(> 7)  45 7 5:29/K
David Hruby Warroad7074 18:02.228  46 8 5:38/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad7069 18:14.329  47 7 5:42/K
Landen Bounvongxay Warroad7072 18:14.930  48 8 5:42/K

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 10/08/2019 04:28:37



October 08, 2019

Race Date 2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Lucas Larson East Grand Forks3961 18:15.0(> 7)  49 7 5:42/K
Colby Buchwitz Roseau7022 18:20.1(> 7)  50 9 5:44/K
Josh Tangen Roseau7027 18:21.1(> 7)  51 9 5:44/K
Isak Anderson Roseau7005 18:32.7(> 7)  52 7 5:48/K
Dane Fish Warroad7073 19:18.731  53 8 6:02/K
Camden Yates Warroad7070 21:13.2(> 7)  54 7 6:38/K
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October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   28

Team - Roseau

12:53.5Average Time:

7007     1 12:22.41 12:22.4    1 7 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
7014     3 12:27.14 24:49.5    2 8 0:04.7Brennen Johnson
7020     5 12:57.79 37:47.2    3 8 0:35.3Noah Urness
7018     9 13:17.318 51:04.5    4 8 0:54.9Gunnar Lund
7024    10 13:23.228 1:04:27.7    5 9 1:00.8Bodee Hovda
7017 (13) 13:32.4(41) 1:18:00.1    6 8 1:10.0Titus Kvien
7025 (20) 14:20.9(61) 1:32:21.0    7 9 1:58.5Jonah Lucas
7019 More Than  7 14:27.4 1:46:48.4    8 8 2:05.0Braydn Thingvold
7010 More Than  7 14:30.9 2:01:19.3    9 8 2:08.5Alex Ballard
7021 More Than  7 14:38.2 2:15:57.5   10 9 2:15.8Mitchell Berger
7013 More Than  7 15:36.5 2:31:34.0   11 8 3:14.1Austin Hagen
7008 More Than  7 15:59.8 2:47:33.8   12 7 3:37.4Ray McMillin
7015 More Than  7 16:01.6 3:03:35.4   13 8 3:39.2Logan Koubandonh
7016 More Than  7 16:17.6 3:19:53.0   14 8 3:55.2Jake Kvien
7009 More Than  7 16:33.8 3:36:26.8   15 7 4:11.4Bo Paulson
7006 More Than  7 17:33.5 3:54:00.3   16 7 5:11.1Emmett Butler
7022 More Than  7 18:20.1 4:12:20.4   17 9 5:57.7Colby Buchwitz
7027 More Than  7 18:21.1 4:30:41.5   18 9 5:58.7Josh Tangen
7005 More Than  7 18:32.7 4:49:14.2   19 7 6:10.3Isak Anderson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   33

Team - East Grand Forks

13:00.2Average Time:

3971     2 12:24.72 12:24.7    1 9 0:00.0Ethan Arntson
3965     4 12:41.66 25:06.3    2 8 0:16.9Hunter Jordheim
3960     6 13:08.412 38:14.7    3 7 0:43.7Elliot Arnston
3970     7 13:08.619 51:23.3    4 8 0:43.9Jonah Vandervort
3963    14 13:37.833 1:05:01.1    5 7 1:13.1Weston Mahar
3966 (15) 13:45.3(48) 1:18:46.4    6 8 1:20.6Brady Loer
3967 (16) 13:46.1(64) 1:32:32.5    7 8 1:21.4Tate Moore
3962 More Than  7 13:50.7 1:46:23.2    8 7 1:26.0Jaxon Mahar
3968 More Than  7 13:58.5 2:00:21.7    9 8 1:33.8Charles Nelson
3969 More Than  7 15:02.7 2:15:24.4   10 8 2:38.0Kasen Riendeau
3961 More Than  7 18:15.0 2:33:39.4   11 7 5:50.3Lucas Larson

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)

14:09.6Average Time:

3990     8 13:10.38 13:10.3    1 9 0:00.0Wyatt Shaw
3987    11 13:24.819 26:35.1    2 8 0:14.5Yili Schiro
3983    12 13:24.931 40:00.0    3 7 0:14.6Alex Beckel
3988    21 15:12.452 55:12.4    4 8 2:02.1Daniel Sopkowiak
3986    23 15:35.875 1:10:48.2    5 8 2:25.5Joshua Dorow
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October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  111

Team - Warroad

15:48.1Average Time:

7075    17 14:11.817 14:11.8    1 9 0:00.0Erick Comstock
7071    18 14:16.235 28:28.0    2 8 0:04.4Simon Anderson
7077    19 14:16.454 42:44.4    3 9 0:04.6Sam Goulet
7074    28 18:02.282 1:00:46.6    4 8 3:50.4David Hruby
7069    29 18:14.3111 1:19:00.9    5 7 4:02.5Jack Palmquist
7072 (30) 18:14.9(141) 1:37:15.8    6 8 4:03.1Landen Bounvongxay
7073 (31) 19:18.7(172) 1:56:34.5    7 8 5:06.9Dane Fish
7070 More Than  7 21:13.2 2:17:47.7    8 7 7:01.4Camden Yates

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  124

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

16:07.2Average Time:

3886    22 15:16.422 15:16.4    1 7 0:00.0Grant Kuball
3885    24 15:52.546 31:08.9    2 7 0:36.1Nolan Jacobson
3881    25 16:08.471 47:17.3    3 7 0:52.0Pheonix Black
3884    26 16:29.397 1:03:46.6    4 7 1:12.9Cayle Jacobson
3882    27 16:49.4124 1:20:36.0    5 7 1:33.0Sirius Black

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

3947 Less Than  5 14:24.0 14:24.0    1 0:00.0Matthew Rankin
3943 Less Than  5 16:39.7 31:03.7    2 9 2:15.7Daniel Rankin

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

7091 Less Than  5 16:06.7 16:06.7    1 8 0:00.0Tommy Swanson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Average Time:

3927 Less Than  5 13:19.7 13:19.7    1 7 0:00.0Ayden Hagen
3928 Less Than  5 14:25.4 27:45.1    2 7 1:05.7Bentley Ubert
3929 Less Than  5 14:54.9 42:40.0    3 8 1:35.2Dylan Gray
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